
              22-23 SBISD Composite Aquatic Schedule
 Date Home Team V Away Location Time

WP  Fri,  Aug  05 Tri-Scrimage Memorial / Foster SBISD 4--7
WP Mon,  Aug  08 SWHS vs. Cy Springs SBISD 6 / 7:15
WP Tue,  Aug  09 SHS vs Cy-Creek SBISD 5:30/6:15 / 7 / 8 pm 
WP Thu,  Aug  11 SWHS vs. TDB SBISD 6 / 7:15
WP CFISD V Tournament---MHS,SHS CFISD G
WP Fri,  Aug  12 CFISD V Tournament---MHS,SHS CFISD B
WP Sat,  Aug  13 CFISD V Tournament---MHS,SHS CFISD B, G
WP Mon,  Aug  15 Cy-Falls vs MHS CFISD 4/5/6/7:30
WP Tue,  Aug  16 SWHS vs. TBD (HISD) SBISD 6:00/7:30
WP Thu,  Aug  18 SBISD V Tourney---MHS,SHS Boys SBISD 330,430,530,630,730
WP CFISD JV Tourney --- MHS CFISD G
WP Purple Monkey Tourney  --- SWHS HISD? B
WP Fri,  Aug  19 SBISD V Tourney---MHS,SHS Girls SBISD 330,430,530,630,730
WP CFISD JV Tourney --- MHS CFISD B
WP Purple Monkey Tourney  --- SWHS HISD? B
WP Sat,  Aug  20 SBISD V Tourney---MHS,SHS Mixed SBISD 8,9,10,11,12,1,2,3,4,5
WP CFISD JV Tourney --- MHS CFISD B, G
WP Purple Monkey Tourney  --- SWHS HISD? B
WP Mon,  Aug  22 MHS vs Jersey Village SBISD JVG 4:30 JVB 5:15 VG 6:15 VB 7:30
WP Tue,  Aug  23 Tomball Memorial vs SWHS Tomball 4:45 / 6:15 / 7:30
WP Lamar vs SHS Lamar 6:00 PM
WP Thu,  Aug  25 CCISD V Tournament -- MHS CCISD G
WP Foster vs SHS Lamar 6
WP Fri,  Aug  26 CCISD V Tournament -- MHS CCISD B
WP SJHS JV Tournament -- MHS SJHS
WP Sat,  Aug  27 CCISD V Tournament -- MHS CCISD B,G
WP SJHS JV Tournament -- MHS SJHS
WP Mon,  Aug  29 SWHS vs. Westside SBISD 6:15 / 7:30
WP Tue,  Aug  30 Cy-Creek vs MHS CFISD 4/5/6/7:30
WP SHS vs Deer Park SBISD 5:30 , 6:15 , 7 , 8
WP Fri,  Sep  02 MHS vs Austin HS SBISD 5:15 / 6:15
WP SWHS vs Austin HS SBISD 6:45 , 7:15, 8:15
WP Tue,  Sep  06 SWHS vs. Klien Collins HS SBISD 6:00/7:15

D WP Fri,  Sep  09 MHS VS SHS SBISD JVG 4:30 JVB 5:15 VG 6:15 VB 7:30
D WP Sat,  Sep  10 SJHS VS SWHS SJ HS 4:30 / 5:00
WP MHS vs Bridgland vs Foster SBISD 8 to 2

D WP Tue,  Sep  13 Spring Woods V G* / Klein Collins JV B -- MHS SBISD 4:30 / 5:15
D WP Spring Woods--Boys* / Klein Collins Girls -- MHS SBISD 6:15 / 7:30
D WP SJHS VS SHS SJ HS 4:30 / 5:15 / 6:15 / 7:30
D WP Tue,  Sep  20 SHS VS SWHS SBISD 5:15 , 6
D WP SJHS VS MHS SJ HS 4:30 / 5:15 / 6:15 / 7:30
D WP Fri,  Sep  23 SHS VS MHS SBISD 4:30 / 5:15 / 6:15 / 7:30
Dive Early Bird Invite---Diving -- all teams Atasocita HS
D WP Sat,  Sep  24 SWHS VS SJHS SBISD JVB 9 VB 9:45 am
WP MHS and SHS -- JV Polo Tournament Strake Jesuit Prep TBA

Swim Early Bird Invite---Swim MHS Atasocita HS  AM
D WP Mon,  Sep  26 SHS VS SJHS SBISD 4:30 / 5:15 / 6:15 / 7:15
D WP Tue,  Sep  27 Klein Collins JV Boys SBISD 5:15

Spring Woods--Boys* / Klein Collins Girls SBISD 6:15 / 7:30

D WP Fri,  Sep  30 SWHS VS SHS SBISD 4:30/5:15

WP Memorial vs Woodlands SBISD 6:15 and 7:30
DWP Sat,  Oct  01 MHS VS SJHS SBISD 9:00/9:45/10:45/12:00
WP Wed,  Oct  05 MHS vs Westside SBISD 6 / 7

Swim Thu,  Oct  06 Woodlands / Bridgeland vs SHS Conroe ISD Natatorium 5:00/5:30pm
WP Fri,  Oct  07 SHS vs Tie breaker/ Warm up Game TBD

Swim Sat,  Oct  08 MHS & SHS -- Cinco Ranch Relay Meet  Cinco Ranch HS 8 WU / 9:15 Start



WP Sat,  Oct  08 MHS and SHS -- JV Water Polo Game Day Strake Jesuit Prep TBA
WP Mon,  Oct  10 Bi-District Games TBD
WP Tue,  Oct  11 Bi-District Games TBD
WP Thu,  Oct  13 Area Games TBD
WP Fri,  Oct  14 Area Games TBD
WP Sat,  Oct  15 Area Games TBD
WP Mon,  Oct  17 Regional Quarterfinals TBD
WP Tue,  Oct  18 Regional Quarterfinals TBD

Swim SWHS Swim Black and Gold Meet SBISD 6:00 Start
Swim Wed,  Oct  19 Tentative -- MHS Red and White Meet SBISD 5:00 PM
WP Fri,  Oct  21 Regionals Lamar
WP Sat,  Oct  22 Regionals Lamar

Swim Thu,  Oct  27 SWHS Swim Battle of the Woods Cy-Woods SBISD  6:00 Start
WP Fri,  Oct  28 State San Antonio

Swim NHS vs Aleif Elisk SBISD 5:30 WU 6:00 Start
WP Sat,  Oct  29 State San Antonio

Swim Mon,  Oct  31 CFISD Halloween Meet -- MHS V CFISD 6:00 PM
Swim Strake/ St. Agnes -- SHS Strake Jesuit Prep 5:00/6:00pm
Swim Tue,  Nov  01 Tri-meet -- Tompkins vs Bridgeland vs MHS JV Cy-Ranch HS 6:00 PM
Swim Wed,  Nov  02 SWHS Swim Northbrook/Houston Christian SBISD 6:00 Start
Swim Fri,  Nov  04 David Johnson Fall Classic -- SHS San Antonio
Swim Sat,  Nov  05 David Johnson Fall Classic -- SHS San Antonio
Swim Lamar vs MHS Lamar HS 10:00 AM
Swim Wed,  Nov  09 Westside vs SWHS Westside 4:00/5:00 PM
Swim Fri,  Nov  11 3rd Annunal Donut Meet  P/F SBISD Morning / Evening
Swim Tue,  Nov  15 Non-TISCA -- Cy-Ranch vs MHS Cy-Ranch HS 6:00 PM
Swim Nov 18--19 Hornet TISCA Invite---MHS & SWHS Corpus Christi
Swim Tue,  Nov  29 SWHS Swim St. John’s, /Houston Christian SBISD 6:00 Start
Dive FBISD 11 Dive Invite ($10 per athlete) F B I S D
Dive Fri,  Dec  02 INVITE - DIVING SBISD 5:00 PM
Swim Sat,  Dec  03 SBISD Invite SBISD 9:30 AM
Swim Tue,  Dec  06 SWHS Swim V Paetow High School SBISD 6:00 Start
Swim Thu,  Dec  08 MHS vs Bridgeland SBISD 5:30 WU 6:00 Start
Swim Sat,  Dec  10 MHS vs SHS SBISD 9:00 AM
Swim Thu,  Jan  05 Tri--JV Meet MHS / Fair / Woods CFISD 6:00 PM
Swim Fri,  Jan  06 Mardi Gras "Tourney" -- SWHS Clear Lake
Swim Sat,  Jan  07 Mardi Gras "Tourney" -- SWHS Clear Lake
Swim Katy Taylor dual in the pool -- MHS Katy Taylor 9:30 AM
Swim CR Duel in the Pool vs SHS Cinco Ranch High School 9:00/10:00am
Swim Tue,  Jan  10 Memorial v Westside  "Senior Night" SBISD 6:00 PM
Dive Thu,  Jan  12 FBISD 11 Dive Invite #2 (Free) F B I S D
Swim Cy-Springs/Cy-Lakes vs SWHS CFISD
Swim Tue,  Jan  17 SWHS vs. Heights High School SBISD 6:00 Start

Swim Sat,  Jan  21 
District 14-6A JV Swimming

Cy-Fair Natatorium
9:30/10:15am

Swim Sat,  Jan  28 District 14-6A Swimming Cy-Fair Natatorium 8:00/10:00am
Swim Fri,  Feb  03 Region 5-6A S/D Prelims Cy-Fair Natatorium 8:15/10:00am
Swim Sat,  Feb  04 Region 5-6A S/D Finals Cy-Fair Natatorium 8:15/10:00am
Swim Fri,  Feb  17 State 6A Prelims UT Austin, TX 8:15/10:00am
Swim Sat,  Feb  18 State 6A Finals UT Austin, TX 8:15/10:00am


